
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 01/05/2018 - 23:00

Mês: Abril/2018

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 6.884,74 C

29/03/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 500,00 C 7.384,74 C

29/03/2018 900324 CHEQ COMP 831,76 D 6.552,98 C

29/03/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 6.551,48 C

02/04/2018 280318 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 6.651,48 C

02/04/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 2.000,00 C 8.651,48 C

02/04/2018 900327 CHEQ COMP 380,00 D 8.271,48 C

02/04/2018 020418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 8.266,70 C

02/04/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 8.265,20 C

03/04/2018 290318 COB COMPE 200,00 C 8.465,20 C

03/04/2018 290318 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 8.565,20 C

03/04/2018 900329 CHEQ COMP 512,00 D 8.053,20 C

03/04/2018 900330 CHEQ COMP 2.222,00 D 5.831,20 C

03/04/2018 030418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 5.826,42 C

03/04/2018 030418 COB TARSV 9,56 D 5.816,86 C

04/04/2018 020418 COB COMPE 200,00 C 6.016,86 C

04/04/2018 020418 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 6.116,86 C

04/04/2018 900326 CHEQ COMP 600,00 D 5.516,86 C

04/04/2018 900328 CHEQ COMP 720,00 D 4.796,86 C

04/04/2018 040418 COB TARSV 9,56 D 4.787,30 C

04/04/2018 040418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 4.782,52 C

05/04/2018 030418 COB COMPE 350,00 C 5.132,52 C

05/04/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 6.132,52 C

05/04/2018 900331 CHEQUE SAC 1.208,90 D 4.923,62 C

05/04/2018 900332 CHEQUE SAC 2.775,58 D 2.148,04 C
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05/04/2018 050418 COB TARSV 19,12 D 2.128,92 C

05/04/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 2.127,12 C

06/04/2018 040418 COB COMPE 100,00 C 2.227,12 C

06/04/2018 040418 COB LOT DH 25,00 C 2.252,12 C

06/04/2018 040418 COB INTERN 100,00 C 2.352,12 C

06/04/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 135,00 C 2.487,12 C

06/04/2018 900334 CHEQUE SAC 787,03 D 1.700,09 C

06/04/2018 900335 CHEQUE SAC 1.030,48 D 669,61 C

06/04/2018 900333 CHEQ COMP 1.010,40 D 340,79 D

06/04/2018 060418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 345,57 D

06/04/2018 060418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 350,35 D

06/04/2018 060418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 355,13 D

06/04/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 356,63 D

06/04/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 356,63 C 0,00 C

09/04/2018 050418 COB COMPE 700,00 C 700,00 C

09/04/2018 050418 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 800,00 C

09/04/2018 360441 CRED TEV 339,13 C 1.139,13 C

09/04/2018 360900 CRED TEV 434,22 C 1.573,35 C

09/04/2018 090418 COB TARSV 23,90 D 1.549,45 C

09/04/2018 090418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 1.544,67 C

10/04/2018 060418 COB COMPE 650,00 C 2.194,67 C

10/04/2018 110000 DP CHE 48H 50,56 C 2.245,23 C

10/04/2018 100002 DOC ELET 300,16 C 2.545,39 C

10/04/2018 900336 CHEQUE SAC 6.648,69 D 4.103,30 D

10/04/2018 100418 COB TARSV 19,12 D 4.122,42 D

10/04/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 4.123,42 D

10/04/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 4.173,98 C 50,56 C

11/04/2018 090418 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 200,56 C

11/04/2018 090418 COB COMPE 550,00 C 750,56 C

11/04/2018 110418 COB TARSV 9,56 D 741,00 C

11/04/2018 110418 COB TARSV 28,68 D 712,32 C

12/04/2018 100418 COB LOT DH 1.000,00 C 1.712,32 C

12/04/2018 100418 COB COMPE 1.040,00 C 2.752,32 C

12/04/2018 900337 CHEQUE SAC 835,92 D 1.916,40 C

12/04/2018 120418 COB TARSV 57,36 D 1.859,04 C

12/04/2018 120418 COB TARSV 47,80 D 1.811,24 C
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13/04/2018 110418 COB COMPE 200,00 C 2.011,24 C

13/04/2018 110418 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 2.311,24 C

13/04/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.493,21 C 3.804,45 C

13/04/2018 130418 COB TARSV 9,56 D 3.794,89 C

13/04/2018 130418 COB TARSV 4,78 D 3.790,11 C

13/04/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 3.788,31 C

16/04/2018 120418 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 3.988,31 C

16/04/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 526,19 C 4.514,50 C

16/04/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 483,32 C 4.997,82 C

16/04/2018 562062 CRED TEV 189,20 C 5.187,02 C

16/04/2018 900338 CHEQUE SAC 726,00 D 4.461,02 C

16/04/2018 160418 COB TARSV 18,00 D 4.443,02 C

16/04/2018 160418 COB TARSV 9,56 D 4.433,46 C

16/04/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 4.432,46 C

16/04/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 4.431,46 C

17/04/2018 171427 DP DIN LOT 468,12 C 4.899,58 C

17/04/2018 171428 DP DIN LOT 630,26 C 5.529,84 C

18/04/2018 160418 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 5.629,84 C

18/04/2018 160418 COB COMPE 800,00 C 6.429,84 C

18/04/2018 180418 COB COMPE 38,24 D 6.391,60 C

18/04/2018 180418 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 6.386,82 C

19/04/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 55,33 C 6.442,15 C

19/04/2018 337167 CRED TEV 684,10 C 7.126,25 C

19/04/2018 900339 CHEQUE SAC 1.199,31 D 5.926,94 C

19/04/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 5.925,94 C

20/04/2018 180418 COB LOT DH 130,00 C 6.055,94 C

20/04/2018 200418 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 6.046,38 C

23/04/2018 231817 DP DIN LOT 77,00 C 6.123,38 C

24/04/2018 200418 COB COMPE 950,00 C 7.073,38 C

24/04/2018 200418 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 7.373,38 C

24/04/2018 200418 COB INTERN 300,00 C 7.673,38 C

24/04/2018 240418 COB BX 063 4,50 D 7.668,88 C

24/04/2018 240418 COB COMPE 23,90 D 7.644,98 C

24/04/2018 240418 COB LOTERI 14,34 D 7.630,64 C

24/04/2018 240418 COB INTERN 4,78 D 7.625,86 C

25/04/2018 900340 CHEQUE SAC 2.860,39 D 4.765,47 C
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25/04/2018 900341 CHEQUE SAC 115,49 D 4.649,98 C

25/04/2018 900342 CHEQUE SAC 277,60 D 4.372,38 C

25/04/2018 900323 CHEQ COMP 1.000,00 D 3.372,38 C

25/04/2018 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 3.330,38 C

26/04/2018 240418 COB COMPE 100,00 C 3.430,38 C

26/04/2018 240418 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 3.530,38 C

26/04/2018 900344 CHEQUE SAC 252,00 D 3.278,38 C

26/04/2018 260418 COB COMPE 4,78 D 3.273,60 C

26/04/2018 260418 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 3.268,82 C

27/04/2018 250418 COB COMPE 250,00 C 3.518,82 C

27/04/2018 270418 COB COMPE 14,34 D 3.504,48 C

30/04/2018 260418 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 3.604,48 C

30/04/2018 260418 COB AUTOAT 200,00 C 3.804,48 C

30/04/2018 000745 CRED TED 115,49 C 3.919,97 C

30/04/2018 000745 CRED TED 249,00 C 4.168,97 C

30/04/2018 300418 COB AGENC 4,78 D 4.164,19 C

30/04/2018 300418 COB AUTOAT 4,78 D 4.159,41 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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